

Better Business Bureau® Serving the Pacific Southwest

Campuses in Phoenix, San Diego, Newport Beach, Prescott, Yuma & Lake Havasu City

torchawards.bbbcommunity.org

Kryistyna Hook
Director of Media Relations
kryistyna.hook@bbbcommunity.org | 928.302.3701

BBB Serving the Pacific Southwest Announces Greater Arizona 2023 Torch Awards for Ethics Finalists

19 Greater Arizona companies honored with esteemed recognition

(Phoenix, AZ - June 22, 2023) Better Business Bureau Serving the Pacific Southwest (BBB) proudly announces 19 Greater Arizona companies as finalists for the 2023 BBB Torch Awards for Ethics. The event's Title Sponsor is Desert Financial Credit Union and raises awareness in marketplace ethics and recognizes businesses that operate with the highest levels of integrity.

"Honesty builds trust, which is a vital aspect in the success of a business. For 21 years, BBB has been recognizing outstanding companies in Greater Arizona for their solid commitment to doing things the right way," said Shelley Bradley, Director of Signature Events for BBB Serving the Pacific Southwest.

BBB Torch Awards for Ethics is one of the highest honors BBB bestows upon a company and is designed to highlight outstanding ethical businesses. The following finalists completed an evaluation where they demonstrated their <u>commitment to ethics and trust</u> in four categories: *Character, Culture, Customers and Community*.

"This esteemed award recognizes business leaders who demonstrate a superior level of character and ensure their organization's practices meet the highest ethical standards, thereby generating trust," continued Bradley.

2023 Greater Arizona BBB Torch Awards for Ethics Finalists:

Category 1: Employees 1-5

- Arizona Pristine Roofing LLC
- BestCompaniesAZ
- Shining Star International Productions, LLC
- Weld Like A Girl

Category 2: Employees 6-15

- 3A Automotive & Diesel Repair
- Arizona Engine Rebuilding
- Friendly Auto Centers
- Top Onyx LLC

Category 3: Employees 16-50

- Accurate Automotive Attention
- Forrest Anderson Plumbing & Air Conditioning
- Gold Star Plumbing & Drain
- Keepers Commercial Cleaning

Category 4: Employees 51-199

- First Impression IronWorks
- FirstBank
- George Brazil Air Conditioning & Heating
- George Brazil Plumbing & Electrical

Category 5: Employees 200+

- Casago
- Greulich's Automotive Repair
- Plexus Worldwide

One winner from each category will be announced at the <u>signature event</u> on November 15 at the Arizona Biltmore in Phoenix. For a complete list of this year's BBB Torch Awards for Ethics Finalists visit <u>torchawards.bbbcommunity.org</u>.

About Better Business Bureau Serving the Pacific Southwest

For more than 100 years, the Better Business Bureau has been helping people find businesses, brands and charities they can trust. In 2020, people turned to BBB more than 220 million times for BBB Business Profiles on 6.2 million businesses and Charity Reports on 11,000 charities, all available for free at BBB.org. The International Association of Better Business Bureaus is the umbrella organization for the local, independent BBBs in the United States, Canada and Mexico. Incorporated locally in 1938, BBB Serving the Pacific Southwest serves Greater Arizona and Southern California, providing critical tools to ignite success including mentorship, online products and access to capital. Our objective expertise educates the community on ethical behavior in the marketplace and how businesses can build trust.

.

###